AURORA

Lounge

BUFFETS

February 2026

Thursday, February 5
Shrimp
Chicken
Cresto de Gallo Alfredo
Seared Salmon with Caper Cream Sauce
Broccoli
Veggies Pasta Salad
Garden Salad
Bread Sticks

Saturday, February 7
Roasted Prime rib with Au Jus
Fried Shrimp
Loaded Mash
Roasted Asparagus
Beef Gravy
Creamed Corn
Garden Salad
Dinner rolls

Sunday February 8
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Meat Lovers Pizza
Wings
Buffalo Sauce
Garlic Parm Sauce
BBQ Sauce
Loaded Mac & Cheese
Salad Bar




Thursday, February 12
Fajita Bar
Chicken
Steak
Flour Tortillas
Cilantro Lime Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Mexican Street Corn

Taco Salad
Empanadas

Saturday, February 14
Smoked BBQ Brisket
Chicken Wings with BBQ & Buffalo Sauce
Loaded Mac & Cheese
Roasted Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Garden Salad
Bacon Cheddar Drop Biscuit

Sunday, February 15
Teriyaki Chicken
Chicken Tempura

Sweet & Spicy Shrimp
Fried Rice
Stir Fry Green Beans
Pork & Vegetable Egg Roll
Garden Salad




Monday, February 16
Carved Dearborn Ham with Red Eye Gravy
Herb Roasted Cod with Tartar Sauce
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Bourbon & Brown Sugar Glazed Root Veggies
Broccoli
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls

Thursday, February 19
Tortellini Alfredo
Spaghetti Marinara
Meatballs
Chicken Parmesan
Shrimp Scampi
Roasted Asparagus
Caesar Salad
Garlic Breadsticks

Saturday, February 21
Smoked BBQ Ribs w/ BBQ Sauce
BBQ Chicken Quarters
Carolina Baked Beans
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Jalapeno Creamed Corn
Cole Slaw
Caesar Salad
Bacon Cheddar Drop Biscuits




Thursday, February 26
Herb-Crusted Pork Loin
Mushroom Cream Sauce

Fried Chicken

Corn on the Cob
Loaded Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy

Broccoli

Garden Salad
Coleslaw

Dinner Rolls

Friday, February 27
Fajita Bar
Chicken
Shrimp
Flour Tortillas
Cilantro Lime Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Mexican Street Corn
Taco Salad
Empanadas

Saturday, February 28
Roasted Prime Rib with Au Jus
Cajun Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce

Loaded Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy

Mac & Cheese
Southern Style Green Beans
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls




